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Date

August 27
August 27
August 27

August 28
August 28
August 28

August 29
August 29
August 29

August 30
August 30
August 30

August 31
August 31
August 31

2014 BFA 12U Baseball Championship

Game Scores

Home

Japan
Chinese Taipei
Philippines

Chinese Taipei
Philippines
Singapore

Chinese Taipei
Japan
Korea

Indonesia
Philippines
Korea

Singapore
Indonesia
Japan

20
27

o o

10
41
14

Visitor

Indonesia
Singapore
Korea

Korea
Japan
Indonesia

Philippines
Singapore
Indonesia

Chinese Taipei
Singapore
Japan

Korea
Philippines
Chinese Taipei

o o

44
29
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Individual Awards

Position Awards

Catcher Lin Wu Chin Wei, Chinese Taipei
First Base Kenneth Chamsi, Indonesia
Second Base Chen Pin Hao, Chinese Taipei
Short Stop Shyunnosuke Araki, Japan

Third Base Kensei Matsui, Japan

Outfield Chang Hung Chieh, Chinese Taipei
Outfield Chen Chien Nien, Chinese Taipei
Outfield Kim Hyeon Guk, Korea

Statistical Awards

Best Pitcher (W-L) Naoaki Kataigi, Japan

Best Pitcher (ERA) Naoaki Kataigi, Japan

Most Stolen Bases Hsu Yuan Tai, Chinese Taipei
Most Homeruns Lin Wu Chin Wei, Chinese Taipei
Most Runs Kazuki Masuda, Japan

Most Runs Batted In Kazuki Masuda, Japan

Highest Batting Average Syunnosuke Araki, Japan

Most Valuable Player

Liu Tai Chun, Chinese Taipei
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Philippines
First Name
Zachary
Jose Miguel
Emilio

Kean

Peter

Ethan
Michagl
Joaguin
Marcel
Total

Japan
First Name
kensei
Michio
Hyuma
Kouta
Maoaki
Kengo
Tesshin
Ryuichiro
Kazuki
Total

Chinese Taipei

First Name
Chia Yen
Hsien Te
Hung Chieh
Chien Mien
Yuan Tai
Hsiang Wei
Tai Chun

i Jie

Chin Wei

Dongkayun
Total

Last Mame
Urbina
Reyes
Perez
Agcaoili
Monaillada
Mitchiener
Mesia
Mendoza
Guzman

Last Mame
Matsui
Crwaki
Araki
katekaru
Kataigi
Yanagidate
Okamoto
Uno
Masuda

Last Mame
Tsai
Chiu
Chang
Chen
Hsu
Cheng
Liu
Yuan
Lin Wu
An

2014 BFA 12U Baseball Championship
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Pitching Statistics
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ERA
2.25
4.50

INF
1.00

31.50
4.098

22.00

24.00

INF
8.75

ERA

1.29

1.89
0.75

ERA

2.32

0.87
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Korea
First Name
Seungmin
Hyeonguk
Jaewon
Juyoung
Seongkook
Geunyeong
Jehyun
Donghyun
Seungwoo
Jeongwan
Total

Indonesia
First Name

Gaudensius Kenneth

Fabio Timothy
Eldrick

Bara

Zaidan Azhari

Vincentius Daniel

Ray Theodaore

Muhammad Rizki

Total

Singapore
First Mame

Eu An

Wei Han Harold

Zheng Long Remy

Seng Wei Ryan

Amadeus Chew Mor

Chee Yong
Mohammad
Zu Ray

“ong Sheng Anson

Total

Last Mame
Mah
Kim
Jeong
Chang
Lee
Baek
Lim
Kim
Jo
Chao

Last Mame
Chamsi

Pe
Alexander
Mudita
Budiman
Trisno
Santoso
Fadhilla

Last Mame
Ean

Chua
Chan
Chan
Simeon
Chan
Huzaifie
Low

Les

2014 BFA 12U Baseball Championship
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Pitching Statistics

1.33
1.67
1.00
B6.33
1.67
6.00
0.33
1.00
2.00
267
24.00

IP
3.00
467
1.33
5.00
3.00
0.67
1.33
3.00
22.00

P
2.00
3.00

4 .67

0.33
1.00
367
3.00
17.67

G5 W
1 1
1 -
2 1
1 1
b 3
G5 W
1 1
2
2
5 1
G5 W
1 -
3 -
1 -
5 -

L

H R
12
33
4 2
303
34
1 4

15 18
H R
T 9
4 8
32
303
65 7

. 1
313
712

33 55
H R
6 15
11 23

- 2
8 30
2 5
310
9 15
71

12 25
58 136

ER BB SO
2 3 2
3 2 2

- - 2
2 2 B
2 2 1
3 2 1

2
2

1 3

4 1

14 18 20

ER BB SO
B 3 2
1 1 3
2 2 1
1 5 5

- 2 3
1 3 -
5 B 1
3 3 -

19 25 15

ER BB SO

11 B -
11 10 1
2 2 -

7 13 B
2 3

7 5 -

B 7 1
4 g 4
12 b 1
B2 5% 13

ERA
8.00
10.80

1.89
7.20
3.00

4.50
3.50

ERA

12.00
1.29
9.00
1.20

8.00
2250
6.00
518

ERA
33.00
22.00
INF
9.00
INF
126.00
36.00
6.55
24.00
21.06
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Japan

First Name Last Name GP
Masayoshi Yamada 5
Kensei Matsui b
Sinnosuke lwamaoto 2
Michio Owaki b
Hyuma Araki 5
Syunnosuke Araki 5
Kouta Katekaru 4
Haruki Monju 2
MNaoaki Kataigi 5
Kengo Yanagidate 5
Tesshin Okamaoto 3
Ryuichiro Uno 3
Kazuki Masuda b
Yoshiki Shimura 3
Total

Chinese Taipei

First Name Last Name GP
Chia Yen Tsai b
Hsien Te Chiu 1
Hung Chieh Chang 5
Han Seng Li 5
Chien Mien Chen 5
*u Chin Lin 4
Yuan Tai Hsu 2
Hsiang Wei Cheng 3
Tai Chun Liu 4
Cheng Ting Cheng 5
Pin Hao Chen 4
Hui Chang Chiang 3
i Jie Yuan 4
Chin Wei Lin Wu b
Hsiang Chang 3
Total

Batting Statistics
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BA
0.182
0.455
0.57M
0.300
0.333
0.500
0.375
0.867
0.364
0.400
0.250
0.200
0.353
0167

0.260

0.214

0.429
0.214
0.250
0.200
0.333
0.333
0.429
0167
0.375
0.500
0.500
0.500
1.000

0.353

OBP
0.526
0.625
0.750
0.462
0.57M
0.545
0.615
0.750
0.533
0.524
0.333
0.333
0.522
0.500

OBP
0.313
0.500
0.529
0.313
0.538
0.333
0.429
0.500
0.467
0.545
0.583
0.600
0.600
0.579
1.000

5LG

0.273
0.545
0.57M
0.600
0.7va
0.600
0.500
0.867
0.545
0.533
0.250
0.200
0.647
0167

5LG
0.357

0.857
0.714
0.375
0.200
0.500
0.333
0.500
0167
0.500
0.500
0.500
1.063
1.500
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Korea
First Name
Jisung
Dongloyun
Heejun
Seungmin
Hyeonguk
Jaewan
Juyoung
Geonwoo
Seongkook
Geunyeong
Jehyun
Yejun
Donghyun
Seungwoo
Jeongwan

Total

Indonesia
First Name

Kenneth

Fabio Timothy

Eldrick

Bara

Arthur Dennyson

Zaidan Azhari

Vincentius Daniel

Ray Theodore

Pruistin Aisha

MNazrey

Razan Hakiim

Rizki

Giffary lvan

Faza Maufan

Kevin Adrian

Total

Last Name

Eom
An
Kim
Moh
Kim
Jeong
Chang
Cho
Lee
Baek
Lim
Hong
Kim
Jo
Cho

Last Name

Chamsi
Pe
Alexander
Mudita
Hamdani
Budiman
Trisno
Santoso
Ramadhan
Lazuard
Maorman
Fadhilla
Fadhila
Alghazali
Waso Dako

2014 BFA 12U Baseball Championship
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Batting Statistics
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BA
01N
0.200
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.250

0.125
0.333
0.375

0.333
0.333

0.168

BA
0.400

0167
0.143

0.200
0.222

0.143
0.333
0.400

0.200
0.200

0.121

OBP

0.273
0.556
0.556
0.500
0.467
0.333
0.250
0.714
0.200
0.300
0.7va
0.333
0.375
0.600
0.400

OBP

0.500
0.286
0.444
0.333
0.250
0.429
0.364
0.200
0.286
0.333
0.500
0.625
0.143
0.500
0.333

5LG

01N
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.833
0.300
0.250

0.250
0.333

0.500
0.333
0.667

SLG
0.400

0167
0.143

0.200
0.333

0.143
0.333
0.600

0.200
0.200
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Singapore
First Name

Eu An

Wei Han Harald

Zheng Long Remy

Seng Wei Ryan

Shi Ying

Amadeus Chew Maor
Keng Hwang Eldon

Chee Yong

Anagi Bin Harjuna
Ahmad
Mohammed

Zu Ray

Yong Sheng Anson

Chaz
Jian Qi Edward

Total

Philippines
First Name

Zachary

Matthew

Pablo

Jose Miguel

Rafeal

Emilio

Kean

Peter

Ethan

Michael

Joaguin

Marthy Renz

Marcel

Juan Carlos

Joaguin

Total

2014 BFA 12U Baseball Championship

Last Name GP
Ean

Chua
Chan
Chan
Zheng
Simeon
Ng

Chan
Muhd

Mur Hakim
Huzaifie
Low

Lee

Kaoh

Lim
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Last Name GP
Urbina
San Juan
Capati
Reyes
Bailon
Perez
Agcaoili
Monaillada
Mitchiener
Mesia
Mendoza
Angeles
Guzman
de la Rosa
Casanova

M RI M MR R m = s mm

Batting Statistics

PA AB
8 7
8 7
2 2
6 4
7T
7 6
2 2
4 2
2 1
31
10 9
10 8
8 4
3 2
2 2
82 64
PA AB
6 &
12 11
9 8
15 12
6 4
11
15 12
4 4
15 13
2 2
2 1
13 11
19
2 2
1 8
124 103
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H HR RBI
1 - -
1 - 1
1 - 1
3 1
1
2
9 - 3
H HR RBI
1 - -
3 2
2
4 3
3 4
- 1
3
2 -
1 1
2 2
21 - 13
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2
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BA
0.143

0.250
0.143
0.500

01N
0.250

0141

0.200
0.273

0167

0.333
0.231
0.273
0.222
0.500
0.250

0.204

OBP
0.250
0.125

0.500
0.143
0.57M

0.500
0.500
0.667
0.200
0.400
0.500
0.333

OBP
0.333
0.333
01N
0.286
0.333

0.467
0.286

0.500
0.333
0.364
0.500
0.455

5LG
0.143

0.500
0.143
0.500

01N
0.250

5LG
0.200
0.273

0.250

0.500

0.385

0.455
0.222
0.500
0.250

10



